Wayne High School
Fee Schedule
2020-2021

Registration and Courses

Student Activities

iPad Insurance
Construction and Woods
Drivers Ed - Driving
Vocational Agriculture
College Welding
Emergency Medical Tech
Yearbook

Course Related - Other

Sports

Group/Club T-shirt

Band - Instrument Rental/Semester
Honor Band

Band/Choir Uniform

Baseball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels

Boys Basketball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels

Girls Basketball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels

Cross Country
Pay to Play
Hotels
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15.00
10.00
10.00
75.00
20.00
50.00
30.00
45.00

15.00
30.00
25.00
110.00

100.00
150.00
150.00

100.00
150.00
100.00

100.00
75.00
100.00

40.00
100.00



Track

Pay to Play S 100.00

Hotels S 250.00
Volleyball

Pay to Play S 100.00

Uniform S 50.00

Hotels S 150.00
Wrestling

Pay to Play S 60.00

Uniform S 75.00

Hotels S 200.00
Softball

Pay to Play S 100.00

Uniform S 150.00

Hotels S 100.00
Golf

Pay to Play S 100.00

State Tournament S 100.00

Uniform S 50.00

Hotels S 100.00

Cheerleaders

Summer Camp S 500.00
Uniform S 600.00
Hotels S 150.00
Clubs
FCCLA
Club Affiliation Fee S 20.00
Motel Rooms S 200.00
Competition Entry Fees S 150.00
National Convention S 2,000.00
Cluster or National Leadership S 1,500.00
FFA
Club Affiliation Fee S 30.00
Donkey Basketball S 20.00
Vet Camp S 200.00



Range Camp
Leadership River Rafting
Leadership COLT
Leadership ULC
State Judging
State Convention
Ag Mechanics and Vet Science Judging
National Convention
Official Dress

HOSA
Club Affiliation Fee
Region Conference
State Conference
Hotel and Food
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200.00
60.00
75.00
75.00

100.00

100.00
75.00

1,000.00

125.00

20.00
150.00
150.00
100.00

Note - Wayne School District maximum total aggregate fee amount per
student per school year: No student shall be charged more than $5,000
total, including general fees, class fees, up to 5 activities (including in-state

travel) and up to one out-of-state trip.



