Wayne High School Fee Schedule 2020-2021

Registration and Co	ourses			
Stude	Student Activities		15.00	
iPad I	iPad Insurance		10.00	
Const	Construction and Woods		10.00	
Driver	rs Ed - Driving	\$	75.00	
Vocational Agriculture		\$	20.00	
College Welding		\$	50.00	
Emergency Medical Tech		\$	30.00	
Yearb	ook	\$	45.00	
Course Related - Other				
Group	p/Club T-shirt	\$	15.00	
Band	Band - Instrument Rental/Semester		30.00	
Honor Band		\$	25.00	
Band/	Choir Uniform	\$	110.00	
Sports				
Baseball				
	Pay to Play	\$	100.00	
	Uniform	\$	150.00	
	Hotels	\$	150.00	
Boys Basketball				
	Pay to Play	\$	100.00	
	Uniform	\$	150.00	
	Hotels	\$	100.00	
Girls Basketball				
	Pay to Play	\$	100.00	
	Uniform	\$	75.00	
	Hotels	\$	100.00	
Cross	Country			
	Pay to Play	\$	40.00	
	Hotels	\$	100.00	

Track		
Pay to Play	\$	100.00
Hotels	\$	250.00
Volleyball		
Pay to Play	\$	100.00
Uniform	\$	50.00
Hotels	\$	150.00
Wrestling		
Pay to Play	\$	60.00
Uniform	\$	75.00
Hotels	\$	200.00
Softball		
Pay to Play	\$	100.00
Uniform	\$	150.00
Hotels	\$	100.00
Golf		
Pay to Play	\$	100.00
State Tournament	\$	100.00
Uniform	\$	50.00
Hotels	\$	100.00
Cheerleaders		
Summer Camp	\$	500.00
Uniform	\$	600.00
Hotels	\$	150.00
FCCLA	÷	20.00
Club Affiliation Fee	\$	20.00
Motel Rooms	\$ \$	200.00
Competition Entry Fees		150.00
National Convention	\$	2,000.00
Cluster or National Leadership	\$	1,500.00
FFA	ć	20.00
Club Affiliation Fee	\$ ¢	30.00
Donkey Basketball	\$ \$	20.00
Vet Camp	Ş	200.00

Clubs

Range Camp	\$ 200.00
Leadership River Rafting	\$ 60.00
Leadership COLT	\$ 75.00
Leadership ULC	\$ 75.00
State Judging	\$ 100.00
State Convention	\$ 100.00
Ag Mechanics and Vet Science Judging	\$ 75.00
National Convention	\$ 1,000.00
Official Dress	\$ 125.00
HOSA	
Club Affiliation Fee	\$ 20.00
Region Conference	\$ 150.00
State Conference	\$ 150.00
Hotel and Food	\$ 100.00

Note - Wayne School District maximum total aggregate fee amount per student per school year: No student shall be charged more than \$5,000 total, including general fees, class fees, up to 5 activities (including in-state travel) and up to one out-of-state trip.